

**Kinnaur District Co-operative MNC Fed versus  
Mani Ram and another**

**CWP No. 17054 of 2025**

**06.04.2026**

Present: Mr., Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Sahil Thakur, Advocate, for respondent  
No.1.

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list

on 04.05.2026.

**Jyotsna Rewal Dua  
Judge**

**April 06, 2026**  
*(yagesh)*